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U-19 Championship
2016/17 11th round, Match #73

Friday, 15.10.2016, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi

0 : 0

«Shakhtar» Donetsk

1 Zhyliak Nazarii
7 Kuziv Vitalii
18 Alokhin Vadym (C)
2 Vekliak Bohdan
99 Lutsiv Oleh
8 Sad Valerii
9 Cheliadin Artem
10 Kuziv Roman
11 Neberykut Vladyslav
44 Hereh Vasyl
14 Isaiev Mykola

Substitutes
98 Dutka Roman
77 Alokhin Yaroslav
23 Yemaiev Yevhen
17 Serniak Artur
33 Cherepushchak Yurii
27 Kozak Oleh
5 Zaichek Dmytro

Coach
Hnativ Roman

1 Pospielov Artem
2 Konoplia Yukhym
3 Mate Yurii
4 Bondar Valerii
5 Zaporoshchenko Andrii
6 Hudz Stanislav
7 Kashchuk Oleksii
8 Yakimets Volodymyr
9 Kulakov Andrii
10 Topalov Dmytro (C)
11 Andrushchenko Maksym

Substitutes
12 Kucherenko Yevhenii
13 Porodko Oleksandr
14 Chekh Maksym
15 Semenikhin Ivan
16 Pavlish Dmytrii
17 Khachaiev Murad
18 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo

Coach
Popov Serhii

Referee:
Novosad Roman
Assistant 1:
Novosad Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Khasanov Pavlo
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Yablonskyi Andrii



2 / 2

U-19 Championship, 2016/17, 11th round, Match #73
Friday, 15.10.2016, 14:00, "Medic", Morshyn. 7°C. Spectators: 200

«Skala» Stryi 0 : 0 «Shakhtar» Donetsk
8 Sad Valerii 20'

9 Cheliadin Artem 43'

52' 4 Bondar Valerii

11 Neberykut Vladyslav
27 Kozak Oleh 56'

64' 8 Yakimets Volodymyr
14 Chekh Maksym

10 Kuziv Roman
17 Serniak Artur 66'

72' 9 Kulakov Andrii
13 Porodko Oleksandr

73' 6 Hudz Stanislav
17 Khachaiev Murad

14 Isaiev Mykola
33 Cherepushchak Yurii 79'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


